
373205 
575206 © 
373207 
373208 © 
375209 
375210 © 
S752] 1 | 
875215 
3735215 © 
575216 
S7S217 
375218 | 
373219 
373220. 
O75222 
373225 
3735224 
373225 | 
373226 
575227 
375228 
573229 © 
373250 - 
373251 ° 
373233 © 
375254 
373235" 
575256 
S7T5257 
583238 © 
573259 | 
373240 © 
o73242 
575244 
575245 
373246 * 
375247 © 
373248 | 
373249 © 
373251 
375252 * 
373255 
373256 © 
573257 
373258 — 
373259 © 
373260 ° 
3735261 © 
373268 © 
373265 ° 
373264 * 
373265 | 
373266 © 
373267 * 
373269 * 
373870 ° 
373272 | 
373273 © 
575274 
575276 
o73277 
373278 © 
373279 © 
373280 ° 
375281 © 
375282 © 
575285 - 
573284 
373285 
373286 
373287 | 
373288 | 
373289 © 
375290 
373291 
373292 | 
375293 
373294 © 
373295 
373296 — 
373297 © 
575298 © 
373299 © 
373500 | 
373301 © 
875502 
3733502 .” 
373304 ” 
373305 ~ 
373306 ° 
373307 
373308 © 

Collinsville Funeral Home: 
Coulter Funeral Home . 
O H Cunningham 
A G Curtis 
Dr. G. M. Davis 
Dawson Towel Supply 
Domestic Laundry 
Field Stationery Co 
Ted Fl anagan 
Fitzgerald Funeral Home 
Onis Franklin, M. D. 
C if Garrett 

Dr. F. W. Henderson 
Dr. B. H. Humphrey 
Keith Drug: 
Ben O Kirkpatrick 
Dr. U9. E. Layton 
Leonard Funeral Home 

Dr. Ralph McGill 
Memorial Fark 
Memorial Park 
R L Mobley Funeral Home 
Moore Funeral Home 
Moulder-01dham 

Mowbray Manning Funeral Home 
6) J Moyer 

Dr. W. T. Napier 
Nelson Labratories 
Mary Newman 
Quigg Drug 
St. John's Hospital 
Lenna M. Sawyer 

Rete Shipley 
Skel ly Oi1 Co 

S..W. Bell Tel . 

ity t 

ty i" 
tt n 

it tt 
i" tt 
tt t 
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it tt 
tt 1" 
it It 
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" tt 
" tt 

Star Drug 
Tulsa Stationery Co 
Tulsa Stabionery So 
Tulsa Stationery Co 
Dr. W. R. Turnbaw 
Raymond Wann 
Winterringer Fun. Home 
Adams Motor fo 
Adams Motor Co 

Alhambra Hdw Go 
Alemite Co of Okla 
Alemite Co of Okla 
Axle & Wheel Aligning Co 
B B Auto Parks 
Ed Babb & Son 
C W Bailey 
Nannie B. Baldwin 
Ball Bros.Trucking Go 
Ralph Bates Truck Co 

Bell Auto. Supplies 
Bell Auto Supplies 

tt tt 
nit " 
“tt tt 
“tt tt 

1! tt 

The clarence L-Boyd Co_ 
1% 

it " tt 
t it t 

Bixby Auto.Parts- 
Big Three Welding 
Brown's Master Service 

"! u 

Burnis Brown 
R. W Brooks 

Ambulance 
Ambulance 
drugs 
Transportation 
service 
Supplies 
Service 
Supplies 
Registrations 
Ambulance 
Service. 

' Wages 
Mileage 
Service 
salary 
Drugs 
Rent 
Services 
Anmubulance 
Service 
Burial 

Ambulance 

Supplies 
tt 

Ambulance 
Expense 

Car Allowance 
Supplies 
Expense 
Drugs 
Hospitalization 
Car Expense 
Expense 
Labor 
Supplies 

Service 

" 
tt 
i" 
" 
ry 
it 
tt 
tt 
it 
" 
it 
tt 

Drugs 
Supplies 

Supplies © 

Services 
Travel expense 
Ambulance 
Supplies 

it 

Supplies 

" 
Supplies 
Parking 
Supplies 
Travel expense 
rent 
-service 
Supplies 

u 

Supplies 

" 
" 
tt 
i! 
" 
it 

Supplies 
ti 

" 
" 

Welding 
Supplies Reo 

" 

Criminal Mileage 
" tt 

375221-32-41-50-55—54-68-71 and 75 listed on page 609. 

February 4, 1946 

6.00 
129.00 
41.55 
66 .00 

100.00 
1.50 
8.72 
2.10 

39 020 
24-400 
50 .00 

132 «00 
25075 
20200 

. 100.00 
86.90 

125.00 
45-00 
58 50 
50.00 

» 50200 
5000 
18.00 
44.00 
15.50 
8.75 

35-00 
18.28 
250 

4.0.00 
37 «00 
48.16 © 
66.00 

707 .00 
' 18.38 

1.49 
17250 
8629 

15 66 
9-75 

14.50 
50-45 
57.10 
46.39 
795 
8.70 
8.00 
1.25 
1.70 
2.10 

585.15 
1.05 
50 

51.59 
12.10 

90 
290 

10.00 
47.25 
12.00 
16.11 
10.65 
eeed © 

17.121 
200 

10.12 
4.50 
5-00 
1.05 

2500 
50 200 
700 

10.80 
6.50 
6.60 

121.69 
1.50 
5-41 
8457 

81.01 
oe 55 
2249 
7.20 
4.46 

54.270 
20.05 

6 250 
6 «00 
5e85 

' 4.00 
72 «00 

75.00 

605) 


